251
Lashing Systems Trucker Set
Trucker Set
With each sport bag you receive:
2 x Ratchet lashing, LC 250 daN, 25 mm, one-part, L = 4.0 m
2 x Ratchet lashing, LC 1000 daN, 35 mm, one-part, L = 6.0 m
2 x Ratchet lashing, LC 250 daN, 25 mm, two-part, double J hook, L = 4.0 m
2 x Ratchet lashing, LC 1000 daN, 35 mm, two-part, double J hook, L = 6.0 m

or supplier
Normal hand/
tension force
Standard and
lashing material
Warnings
Length
Mfg. date
255
Number of required textile lashings for
different cargo weights
•	at different friction factors
•	at different angles
Tension force of ratchet 300 daN at standard hand force
of 50 daN according to EN 12195
Applicable to textile lashings ZGR-50-2500 with LC 2500 daN
and ZGR-50-2000 with LC 2000 daN
Lashing Systems User information
IN
FO
Friction factors according to EN 12195-1:2010

Ratchet lashing
Made from polyester (PES), EN 12195-2
25 mm - lashing capacity LC 500 daN.
Features
•	Standard tension force STF 100 daN at standard hand
force SHF 50 daN.
•	Standard lenghts 2 m, 4 m and 6 m.
Technical data ZGR-25-400
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-25-400-1 N34100440 one-part 400 25 4000
ZGR-25-400-1 N34100460 one-part 400 25 6000
ZGR-25-400-2-SPH N34700440 two-part - with double J hook 400 25 4000
ZGR-25-400-2-SPH N34700460 two-part - with double J hook 400 25 6000
Technical data ZGR-25-500
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-25-500-1 192067491 one-part 500 25 2000
ZGR-25-500-1 N34100540 one-part 500 25 4000
ZGR-25-500-1 N34100560 one-part 500 25 6000
ZGR-25-500-2-SPH 192067503 two-part - with double J hook 500 25 2000
ZGR-25-500-2-SPH N34700540 two-part - with double J hook 500 25 4000
ZGR-25-500-2-SPH N34700560 two-part - with double J hook 500 25 6000
INFO
Other lengths on request.
INFO
Other lengths on request.
258
Lashing Systems Ratchet lashings
ZGR-35-1000
Ratchet lashing
Made from polyester (PES), EN 12195-2
35 mm - lashing capacity LC 1000 daN.
Features
•	Standard tension force STF 150 daN at standard hand
force SHF 50 daN.
•	Standard lenghts 4 m, 6 m and 8 m.
Technical data ZGR-35-1000
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-35-1000-1 192067506 one-part 1000 35 4000
ZGR-35-1000-1 N34101060 one-part 1000 35 6000
ZGR-35-1000-1 N34101080 one-part 1000 35 8000
ZGR-35-1000-2-SPH 192067515 two-part - with double J hook 1000 35 4000
ZGR-35-1000-2-SPH N34701060 two-part - with double J hook 1000 35 6000
ZGR-35-1000-2-SPH N34701080 two-part - with double J hook 1000 35 8000
SPH - with double J hook
INFO

Ratchet lashing
Made from polyester (PES), EN 12195-2
50 mm - lashing capacity LC 2000 daN.
Features
•	Standard tension force STF 300 daN at standard hand
force SHF 50 daN.
•	Standard lenghts 6 m, 8 m and 10 m.
Technical data ZGR-50-2000
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-50-2000-1 N34199999-166 one-part 2000 50 6000
ZGR-50-2000-1 N34102080 one-part 2000 50 8000
ZGR-50-2000-1 N34102010 one-part 2000 50 10000
ZGR-50-2000-2-GKH N34202080 two-part - with snap hook 2000 50 8000
ZGR-50-2000-2-GKH N34202010 two-part - with snap hook 2000 50 10000
ZGR-50-2000-2-KLH N34302080 two-part - with claw hook 2000 50 8000
ZGR-50-2000-2-KLH N34302010 two-part - with claw hook 2000 50 10000
ZGR-50-2000-FE-KLH N34302005 Fixed end with ratchet and claw hook 2000 50 400
ZGR-50-2000-2-SPH N34799999-248 two-part - with double J hook 2000 50 6000
ZGR-50-2000-2-SPH N34702080 two-part - with double J hook 2000 50 8000
ZGR-50-2000-2-SPH N34702010 two-part - with double J hook 2000 50 10000
ZGR-50-2000-FE-SPH N34702005 Fixed end with ratchet and double J hook 2000 50 400
GKH - with twisted snap
hook
SPH - with double J hook KLH - with claw hook
INFO

Ratchet lashing
Made from polyester (PES), EN 12195-2
50 mm - lashing capacity LC 2500 daN.
Features
•	Standard tension force STF 300 daN at standard hand
force SHF 50 daN.
•	Standard lenghts 8 m and 10 m
Technical data ZGR-50-2500
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-50-2500-1 N34102580 one-part 2500 50 8000
ZGR-50-2500-1 N34102510 one-part 2500 50 10000
ZGR-50-2500-2-GKH N34202580 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-50-2500-2-GKH N34202510 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-50-2500-2-KLH N34302580 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-50-2500-2-KLH N34302510 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-50-2500-FE-KLH N34302505 Fixed end with ratchet and claw hook 2500 50 400
ZGR-50-2500-2-SPH N34702580 two-part - with double J hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-50-2500-2-SPH N34702510 two-part - with double J hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-50-2500-FE-SPH N34702505 Fixed end with ratchet and double J hook 2500 50 400
GKH - with twisted snap
hook
SPH - with double J hook KLH - with claw hook
INFO

•	With device for controlled release
(securing against tipping load).
•	Standard lenghts 8 m and 10 m.
INFO
Other end fittings (hooks) and individual prints on web-
bing are available on request.
Other lengths on request.
Technical data ZGR-XL-50-2500 with device for controlled release
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-XL-50-2500-1 N34112580 one-part 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-1 N34112510 one-part 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-GKH N34212580 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-GKH N34212510 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-KLH N34312580 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-KLH N34312510 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-SPH N34712580 two-part - with double J hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XL-50-2500-2-SPH N34712510 two-part - with double J hook 2500 50 10000
Long lever ratchet
with precise interlocking. Device for controlled release
(securing against tipping load).

50 mm - lashing capacity LC 2500 daN.
Features
•	Standard tension force STF 500 daN at standard hand
force SHF 50 daN.
•	Long lever ratchet with precise interlocking.
•	Ergonomic pull-type design
•	Standard lenghts 8 m and 10 m.
Technical data ZGR-XLZ-50-2500 ergonomic pull-type design
Model Art.-No. Version Lashing
capacity LC
daN
Webbing width
mm
Length of lashing
mm
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-1 N34132580 one-part 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-1 N34132510 one-part 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-GKH N34232580 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-GKH N34232510 two-part - with snap hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-KLH N34332580 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-KLH N34332510 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 10000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-SPH N34732580 two-part - with double J hook 2500 50 8000
ZGR-XLZ-50-2500-2-SPH N34732510 two-part - with claw hook 2500 50 10000
INFO
Other end fittings (hooks) and individual prints on web-
bing are available on request.